
 

NS PRIMORSKO - GORANSKE ŽUPANIJE 

Portić 3, 51000 Rijeka  

Tel/fax: (051) 263-965 

e-mail: info@nspgz.hr, nspgz@ri.t-com.hr 

       www.nspgz.hr 

4. NL NS Rijeka – 2022-2023 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  
Belac Zorko  099 75 42 962 zorko.belac@carina.hr  

Čalović Robi  091 52 50 646 robi.calovic@gmail.com  

Čokara Vlado  095 55 58 940 vcokara@mup.hr 

Čuka Sandi  091 53 40 278 sandi.cuka@gmail.com  

Didović Valentin  091 78 47 600 vdidovic4@gmail.com  

Drpić Zdravko  091 54 10 348 zdavko.drpic@ri.t-com.hr  

Gašpert Goran  099 20 45 646 gaspertgoran@gmail.com  

Grahovac Milan  091 76 96 351 milan.grahovac@gs.t-com.hr  

Hajdarević Dino  097 66 09 660 hajdarevic.dino@gmail.com 

Jakovac Ivan  099 67 89 551 ivan.jakovac69@gmail.com  

Jančić Deni  091 88 73 877 jancicdeni@gmail.com  

Jurašić Zdravko  091 90 82 576 zjurasic@gmail.com  

Jurić Dragan  098 17 67 507 juric63@gmail.com  

Jurinjak Zdravko  091 25 39 273 zdravko.jurinjak@ri.t-com.hr  

Karlić Zoran  091 91 83 612 karlic.zoran@gmail.com  

Keser Damir  091 12 59 847 keser.damir13@gmail.com  

Kozić Marijan  091 78 65 377 marijankozic72@gmail.com  

Kvalić Goran  092 28 77 144 goran.kvalic@gmail.com  

Krivokuća Relić Ivana  098 67 59 85 relic.ivana@gmail.com  

Marijanović Zlatko  091 76 02 176 marijanovic.zlatko@gmail.com  

Matić Ivan  091 58 95 932 ivan1matic1@gmail.com 

Mihočka Đani  091 52 09 346 danimihocka@gmail.com 

Musulin Jasmin  098 91 21 853 musulin.jasmin4@gmail.com 

Mužević Marijo  091 18 75 172 muzevic.marijo@gmail.com  

Nađ Mario  091 19 26 127 m.nadj@net.hr  

Pavlešić Željko  091 12 08 969 zeljkopavlesic@gmail.com  

Petrić Željko  099 26 96 915 zpetric10@gmail.com  

Rončević Marinko  099 56 22 072 marinko.roncevic@gmail.com 

Šarić Milan  098 35 55 33 saricm44@gmail.com  

Šimunić Dinko  091 50 44 638 dinko.simunic@crosig.hr  

Tonković Željko  098 19 83 123 alan123ford456tnt@gmail.com  

Žudić Petra  091 95 96 489 petrazudic1976@gmail.com  
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